
SCAN QR CODE

visit www.nextredbus.co.za
TRACK YOUR NEXT
SUMMER TIMETABLE

VALID FROM: 28 September 2024 - 4 May 2025

TIMETABLES

     AQUARIUM (Depart)       

4     FORESHORE

5     LONG STREET     

1     MOUNT NELSON         

20   KIRSTENBOSCH     

        CONSTANTIA NEK  WINE BUS TOUR Change point

        WORLD OF BIRDS       

       MARINER’S WHARF      

 CAMPS BAY                                

        PRESIDENT HOTEL                      

 ST. JOHNS RD.                       

        THE WINCHESTER HOTEL                       

        GREEN POINT            

        Bus returns to City Sightseeing Ticket o�ice                                    

21

Bus Stop near corner of Orange & Hatfield Streets - Look out for the bus stop

Rhodes Drive - (GATE 1 - MAIN ENTRANCE)

Valley Road - Hout Bay 

Sea Point - Corner Queens & Alexander Rd

Sea Point  - Corner Beach & St John’s Rd

Sea Point - 

Beach Rd - Near the lighthouse 
50m towards V&A side of lighthouse

Hout Bay Harbour

81 Long Street City Sightseeing Tour Office

  City Sightseeing Tour Office outside the Two Oceans Aquarium 

9 Lower Long Street - Outside Hotel Sky  

Outside the Bay Hotel - Beach Rd 09:05

09:15

09:20

09:22

09:26

09:35

09:35

09:45

09:50

09:52

09:56

10:05

10:05

10:15

10:20

10:22

10:26

10:35

10:22

10:32

10:37

10:39

10:43

10:52

10:38

10:48

10:53

10:55

10:59

11:08    

08:00

08:07

08:12

08:17

08:40

08:55

09:05

09:30

09:55

10:05

10:10

10:12

10:16

10:20

09:00

09:07

09:12

09:17

09:40

09:55

10:05

10:30

10:55

11:05

11:10

11:12

11:16

11:20

15:40

15:47

15:52

15:57

16:25

16:40

16:50

16:55

17:10                              

17:30

17:40

17:45

17:47

17:51

17:55

16:00

16:07

16:12

16:17

16:45

17:00

17:10

17:35

18:00

18:10

18:15

18:17

18:21

18:25

16:00

16:07

16:12

16:17

16:45

17:15 

17:25

17:50

18:15

18:25

18:30

18:32

18:36

18:40

16:00

16:07

16:12

16:17

16:45

17:30

17:40

18:05

18:30

18:40

18:45

18:47

18:51

18:55

3

07:55

08:05

08:10

08:12

08:16

08:30

3

08:55

09:05

09:10

09:12

09:16

09:30

Use these Red Tour buses to 
connect with Blue Tour at Stop 1

First Departure Last Departures
Operates 14 Dec ‘24

till 5 Jan ’25

EVERY 
20

MINUTES

LIVE
BUS

TRACKING       
Beach Rd 
Opposite the hotel

Operates 28 Sept ‘24 till 31 Mar ’25 

Red City Tour
The BEST way to Table Mountain

Blue Mini Peninsula Tour
Circular tour around the back of Table Mountain

Multiple
Languages

Tour
Duration

1,5hrs

Wine Tour
Great opportunity to taste & purchase wine from 2 wine farms

Beau Constantia

Groot Constantia

Constantia Nek

Silvermist Wine Estate

South Africa’s oldest wine estate
Tel: 021 794 5128

Modern Tasting Room with 
stunning views over False Bay

Restaurant pre-booking essential
Tel: 021 794 8632

Walking distance from Constantia Nek

21

25

27

Open 09h00 - 17h00
Wine Sales 09h00 - 18h00

Open 7 days a week

Wine Tasting Open Tuesday - Sunday
11am - 4pm (Last wine tasting)

Follow marked poles 
to wine estateWine tasting open daily from 11am - 5pm

21

Switch
at

STOP

Switch
at

STOP

10:11               16h45    17:15

10:25               16h45    17:30

First
Departure

Last
Departure

09:55               16h45    17:00

Tour
Duration
25 min

PLEASE NOTE: 
WINE TASTING - BOOKING REQUIRED

Tel: 021 794 8632

Tour
Duration
2,5hrs

 " City Sightseeing Reserve the right to modify / cancel any departure / route due to any operational reasons."

Multiple
Languages

PLEASE NOTE: NO RED ROUTE BUSES ON:

5 Apr ‘25 Two Oceans Marathon
6 Apr ‘25   First departure at 11:00

20 Oct ‘24 Cape Town Marathon
1 Jan ’25 - No service from Stop 8
9 Mar ‘25 Cape Town Cycle Race

PLEASE NOTE: NO BLUE ROUTE BUSES ON:

20 Oct ‘24 Cape Town Marathon
1 Jan ’25 - No service from Stop 8

4 Jan ‘25 CT Minstrel Carnival
9 Mar ’25 Cape Town Cycle Race

SUNSET BUS DEPARTURE TIMES
Departs: Stop 1 V&A Waterfront

No Departures: 20 Dec ’24 - 5 Jan ‘25  /  9 Mar ’25

28 September ‘24  -  27 October ‘24           17:30
28 October ‘24  -  8 March ‘25 18:00
10 March ’25  -  3 May 17:00

Valid until 30 September 2020
2
3

7

AQUARIUM (Depart)

CLOCKTOWER

CTICC

LONG STREET

TABLE MOUNTAIN CABLEWAY

CAMPS BAY

QUEENS ROAD

ST. JOHNS RD.

THE WINCHESTER HOTEL

GREEN POINT

Bus returns to City SIghtseeing Tour O�ice

Tour Office outside the Two Oceans Aquarium

outside the Two Oceans Aquarium

CTICC - Walter Sisulu Ave

V&A Waterfront Outside Zeitz MOCAA 

81 Long Street City Sightseeing Tour Office

Lower Cableway Station

Outside the Bay Hotel - Beach Rd

Sea Point - Corner Queens & Alexander Rd 

Sea Point - Corner Beach & St John’s Rd

Sea Point - Beach Rd - OPPOSITE the hotel

Beach Rd - Near the lighthouse - 50m towards V&A side of lighthouse

08:30

08:35

08:40

08:50

09:20

09:35

09:45

09:50

09:52

09:56

10:05

17:15

17:20

17:25

17:36

18:05

18:20

18:30

18:35

18:37

18:41

18:46

LAST DEPARTUREFIRST DEPARTURES

EVERY 20 MINUTES

LIVE BUS 
TRACKING       

08:00

08:05

08:10

08:20

08:50

09:05

09:15

09:20

09:22

09:26

09:35

Operates until 31 Mar ’25  ONLY

16:30

16:35

16:40

16:50

19:05

19:20

19:30

19:35

19:37

19:41

19:46

16:30

16:35

16:40

18:35

18:50

19:00

19:05

19:07

19:11

19:16

Operates
28 Oct ‘24

till
31 Mar ’25

09:25

WINE BUS TOUR change point  
EVERY
30 MIN

LIVE BUS 
TRACKING        

08:55

09:11

Operates 
14 Dec ‘24

till 5 Jan ’25

Last
Departure

HARBOUR CRUISE 

HARBOUR & CANAL CRUISE DEPARTURE TIMES

17
:3

0

18
:0

0

19
:3

0

19
:0

0

18
:3

0

  Extra Departures

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

28 September        15 October
16 October         15 November   
16 November         15 December
16 December 15 January 
16 January       28 February             
1 March      15 March
16 March 31 March
1 April 3 May

Earlier departure 08:30
16 Nov ‘24 - 28 Feb ‘25

First departure 09:00
CANAL CRUISE 

Earlier departure 08:00
16 Dec ‘24 - 15 Jan ‘25

First departure 08:30

 " City Sightseeing reserves the right to modify / cancel any departure / route due to any operational reasons."

DAILY DEPARTURES

Camps Bay       Beach Road - Opposite the Bay Hotel

Queens Road              Sea Point - Corner Queens & Alexander Roads

St John’s Road       Sea Point - Corner Beach & St John’s Roads

The Winchester Hotel       Sea Point - Beach Road OPPOSITE the hotel   

Green Point       

V&A Waterfront       City Sightseeing Tour O�ice Outside Two Ocean Aquarium

Foreshore       9 Lower Long Street - Outside Hotel Sky

81 Long Street       City Sightseeing Tour O�ice

Mount Nelson       Bus Stop Corner Orange & Hat�eld Streets

08:55

09:05

09:10

09:12

09:16

09:30

09:40

09:45

09:50

XPLORER
PICK-UP POINTS

Beach Road - Near the lighthouse
50m towards V&A side of lighthouse

NO TOURS: 26 December ‘24 / 1 January ‘25 / 9 March ’25
Tour returns to the V&A Waterfront at approximately 17:45, thereafter to various pick-up points. 

Subject to minimum 4 passengers.  

PLEASE NOTE!
TOURS DEPART

EARLIER
14 Dec ‘24 - 5 Jan ’25

07h48

07h58

08h03

08h05

08h09

08h20

08h30

08h35

08h40

XPLORER
PICK-UP POINTS DAILY DEPARTURES

Camps Bay       Beach Road - Opposite the Bay Hotel

Queens Road              Sea Point - Corner Queens & Alexander Roads

St John’s Road       Sea Point - Corner Beach & St John’s Roads

The Winchester Hotel       Sea Point - Beach Road OPPOSITE the hotel   

Green Point       

V&A Waterfront       City Sightseeing Tour O�ice Outside Two Ocean Aquarium

81 Long Street       City Sightseeing Tour O�ice

07:40

07:50

07:55

07:57

08:01

08:15

08:00

Beach Road - Near the lighthouse
50m towards V&A side of lighthouse

NO TOURS: 24 / 25 December ‘24  / 31 December ’24 / 1 January ‘25
Tour returns to the V&A Waterfront at approximately 17:45, thereafter to various pick-up points.

Subject to minimum 4 passengers.  
 " City Sightseeing reserves the right to modify / cancel any departure / route due to any operational reasons."

Cape Point & Penguin Tour

Franschhoek Wine Tram

LaGuGu Township Tour 

XPLORER
PICK-UP POINTS

Camps Bay       Beach Road - Opposite the Bay Hotel

Queens Road              Sea Point - Corner Queens & Alexander Roads

St John’s Road       Sea Point - Corner Beach & St John’s Roads

The Winchester Hotel       Sea Point - Beach Road OPPOSITE the hotel   

Green Point       

V&A Waterfront       City Sightseeing Tour O�ice Outside Two Ocean Aquarium

07h25

07h35

07h40

07h42

07h46

08h00

Beach Road - Near the lighthouse
50m towards V&A side of lighthouse

DEPARTURES:  Wednesday, Friday, and Saturday
(No tour between 14 December ‘24 - 14 January ’25)

NO TOUR: 18 April ’25
Tour returns to the V&A Waterfront at approximately 17:45, thereafter to various pick-up points.

Subject to minimum 4 passengers.  
 " City Sightseeing reserves the right to modify / cancel any departure / route due to any operational reasons."

Premium Wine Tour

XPLORER
PICK-UP POINTS DEPARTURES: Monday to Saturday

Camps Bay       Beach Road - Opposite the Bay Hotel

Queens Road              Sea Point - Corner Queens & Alexander Roads

St John’s Road       Sea Point - Corner Beach & St John’s Roads

The Winchester Hotel       Sea Point - Beach Road OPPOSITE the hotel   

Green Point       

V&A Waterfront       City Sightseeing Tour O�ice Outside Two Ocean Aquarium

81 Long Street       City Sightseeing Tour O�ice

07:55

08:05

08:10

08:12

08:16

08:30

08:00

Beach Road - Near the lighthouse
50m towards V&A side of lighthouse

NO TOURS: 25 December ‘24 / 1 January ‘25 / 18 April ’25
Tour returns to the V&A Waterfront at approximately 17:45, thereafter to various pick-up points.

Subject to minimum 4 passengers.  
 " City Sightseeing reserves the right to modify / cancel any departure / route due to any operational reasons."

Fr PStellenbosch, anschhoek  & aarl Wine Tour

V&A Waterfront City Sightseeing Tour O�ice

81 Long Street City Sightseeing Tour O�ice 

10:00

10:10

MINIMUM DURATION: 3 HOURSPICK-UP POINTS

14:00

14:10

AFTERNOON
DEPARTURE

MORNING
DEPARTURE




