

SUMMER TIMETABLE TRACK YOUR NEXT

visit www.nextredbus.co.za



VALID FROM: 28 September 2024 - 4 May 2025

Red City Tour PLEASE NOTE: NO RED ROUTE BUSES ON: The BEST way to Table Mountain Image: State Sta								
Operates until 31	Mar '25 ONLY	FIRST DEPA	RTURES	AST DEPARTURE	,			
AQUARIUM (Depart) Tour Office outside the Two Oceans Aquarium	08:00	08:30	EVERY 20 MINUTE	17:15				
2 CLOCKTOWER V&A Waterfront Outside Zeitz MOCAA	08:05	08:35		17:20				
3 CTICC CTICC - Walter Sisulu Ave	08:10	08:40	SCAN QR CODE	17:25] ,			
LONG STREET 81 Long Street City Sightseeing Tour Office	08:20	08:50		17:36		Operates 28 Oct '24 till 31 Mar '25		
7 TABLE MOUNTAIN CABLEWAY Lower Cableway Station	08:50	09:20		18:05	18:35	19:05		
CAMPS BAY Outside the Bay Hotel - Beach Rd	09:05	09:35		18:20	18:50	19:20		
QUEENS ROAD Sea Point - Corner Queens & Alexander Rd	09:15	09:45		18:30	19:00	19:30		
ST. JOHNS RD. Sea Point - Corner Beach & St John's Rd	09:20	09:50		18:35	19:05	19:35		
THE WINCHESTER HOTEL Sea Point - Beach Rd - OPPOSITE the hotel	09:22	09:52		18:37	19:07	19:37		
GREEN POINT Beach Rd - Near the lighthouse - 50m towards V&A side of lighthouse	09:26	09:56			19:11	19:41		
Bus returns to City SIghtseeing Tour Office outside the Two Oceans Aquarium	09:35	10:05	www.nextredbus.co.	za 18:46	19:16	19:46		

Blue Mini Peninsula Tour

Circular tour around the back of Table Mountain



PLEASE NOTE: NO BLUE ROUTE BUSES ON: **Town Marathon** m Stop 8

5 Apr '25 Two Oceans Marathon 6 Apr '25 First departure at 11:00

							Operates till 5 J	14 Dec '24 Jan '25	First De	parture	Last Dep	artures	
AQUARIUM (Depart) City Sightseeing Tour Office outside the Two Oceans Aquarium							08:00	09:00		16:00			
FORESHORE 9 Lower Long Street - Outside Hotel Sky								08:07	09:07	EVERY	16:07		
LONG STREET 81 Long Street City Sightseeing Tour Office								08:12	09:12	20 MINUTES	16:12		
MOUNT NELSON Bus Stop near corner of Orange & Hatfield St	Streets -	Look ou	t for the	bus stop)			08:17	09:17		16:17		
(GATE 1 - MAIN ENTRANCE)								08:40	09:40	SCAN OR CODE	16:45		
CONSTANTIA NEK WINE BUS TOUR Change point								08:55	09:55		17:00	17:15 1	17:30
22 WORLD OF BIRDS Valley Road - Hout Bay		lee th	oso R	ed To	ur bu	eee to		09:05	10:05		17:10	17:25	17:40
24 MARINER'S WHARF Hout Bay Harbour					four a			09:30	10:30		17:35	17:50	18:05
CAMPS BAY Outside the Bay Hotel - Beach Rd)7:55 (08:55	09:05	09:35	10:05	10:22	10:38	09:55	10:55		18:00	18:15	18:30
PRESIDENT HOTEL Sea Point - Corner Queens & Alexander Rd	08:05	09:05	09:15	09:45	10:15	10:32	10:48	10:05	11:05		18:10	18:25	18:40
5. JOHNS RD. Sea Point - Corner Beach & St John's Rd	08:10	09:10	09:20	09:50	10:20	10:37	10:53	10:10	11:10	LIVE	18:15	18:30	18:45
THE WINCHESTER HOTEL Sea Point - Beach Rd Opposite the hotel	08:12	09:12	09:22	09:52	10:22	10:39	10:55	10:12	11:12	BUS TRACKING	18:17	18:32	18:47
GREEN POINT Beach Rd - Near the lighthouse	08:16	09:16	09:26	09:56	10:26	10:43	10:59	10:16	11:16	INACKING	18:21	18:36	18:51
Bus returns to City Sightseeing Ticket office	08:30	09:30	09:35	10:05	10:35	10:52	11:08	10:20	11:20	www.nextredbus.co.za	18:25	18:40	18:55



17:30

		SE DEPA	٩RT	UR	E TI	MES	5	Wine Tour	Tour Duratio 25 mir
HARBOUR CRUISE CANAL CRUISE First departure 09:00 First departure 08:30 Extra Departures					a Depar	rtures		Great opportunity to taste & purchase wine from 2 wine farms	
Earlier departure 08:30 16 Nov '24 - 28 Feb '25	Earlier departure 08:00 16 Dec '24 - 15 Jan '25	Last Departure	17:30	18:00	18:30	19:00	19:30	Silvermist Wine Estate Follow marked poles Id Dec 24 Wine tasting open daily from 11am - 5pm to wine estate Wine tasting open daily from 11am - 5pm to wine estate	Las Depart
28 September	15 October	17:00	\checkmark	\checkmark				EVERY	
16 October	15 November	17:00	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark			21 Constantia Nek WINE BUS TOUR change point 08:55 09:55 30 MIN	17:
16 November	15 December	17:00	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark			
16 December	15 January	17:00	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	Groot Constantia Open 09h00 - 17h00	
16 January	28 February	17:00	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		South Africa's oldest wine estate Wine Sales 09h00 - 18h00 09:11 10:11	17:
1 March	15 March	17:00	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark			Tel: 021 794 5128 Open 7 days a week	1
16 March	31 March	17:00	\checkmark	\checkmark					
1 April	▶ 3 May	17:00	\checkmark					Wilking distance from Constantia Nek WINE TASTING - BOOKING REQUIRED TRACKING MICH Tel: 021 794 8632	17.
								wodern tasting Poorn win stunning views over False Bay Restaurant pre-booking essential Une Tasting Open Tuesday - Sunday 11am - 4cm (Last wine tasting)	17:

Tel: 021 794 863

Stellenbosch, Franschhoek & Paarl Wine Tour

28 September '24 > 27 October '24

PIC	XPLORER CK-UP POINTS	DEPARTURES: Monday to Sature	day
3	Camps Bay	Beach Road - Opposite the Bay Hotel	07:55
3	Queens Road	Sea Point - Corner Queens & Alexander Roads	08:05
10	St John's Road	Sea Point - Corner Beach & St John's Roads	08:10
•	The Winchester Hotel	Sea Point - Beach Road OPPOSITE the hotel	08:12
Ð	Green Point	Beach Road - Near the lighthouse 50m towards V&A side of lighthouse	08:16
1	V&A Waterfront	City Sightseeing Tour Office Outside Two Ocean Aquarium	08:30
6	81 Long Street	City Sightseeing Tour Office	08:00

NO TOURS: 25 December '24 / 1 January '25 / 18 April '25 Tour returns to the V&A Waterfront at approximately 17:45, thereafter to various pick-up points Subject to minimum 4 passengers. " City Sightseeing reserves the right to modify / cancel any departure / route due to any operational reasons."

Premium Wine Tour

Ы	XPLORER CK-UP POINTS	DEPARTURES: Wednesday, Friday, and S (No tour between 14 December '24 - 14 Janu	
8	Camps Bay	Beach Road - Opposite the Bay Hotel	07h25
9	Queens Road	Sea Point - Corner Queens & Alexander Roads	07h35
1	St John's Road	Sea Point - Corner Beach & St John's Roads	07h40
1	The Winchester Hotel	Sea Point - Beach Road OPPOSITE the hotel	07h42
12	Green Point	Beach Road - Near the lighthouse 50m towards V&A side of lighthouse	07h46
1	V&A Waterfront	City Sightseeing Tour Office Outside Two Ocean Aquarium	08h00

NO TOUR: 18 April '25 Tour returns to the V&A Waterfront at approximately 17:45, thereafter to various pick-up points. Subject to minimum 4 passengers.

" City Sightseeing reserves the right to modify / cancel any departure / route due to any operational reasons."

Cape Point & Penguin Tour

PIC	XPLORER CK-UP POINTS	DAILY DEPARTURES	PL TO 14 D	EASE NOTE! DURS DEPART EARLIER ec '24 - 5 Jan '
3	Camps Bay	Beach Road - Opposite the Bay Hotel	08:55	07h48
9	Queens Road	Sea Point - Corner Queens & Alexander Roads	09:05	07h58
10	St John's Road	Sea Point - Corner Beach & St John's Roads	09:10	08h03
1	The Winchester Hotel	Sea Point - Beach Road OPPOSITE the hotel	09:12	08h05
12	Green Point	Beach Road - Near the lighthouse 50m towards V&A side of lighthouse	09:16	08h09
1	V&A Waterfront	City Sightseeing Tour Office Outside Two Ocean Aquarium	09:30	08h20
4	Foreshore	9 Lower Long Street - Outside Hotel Sky	09:40	08h30
5	81 Long Street	City Sightseeing Tour Office	09:45	08h35
15	Mount Nelson	Bus Stop Corner Orange & Hatfield Streets	09:50	08h40

NO TOURS: 26 December '24 / 1 January '25 / 9 March '25 Tour returns to the V&A Waterfront at approximately 17:45, thereafter to various pick-up points. Subject to minimum 4 passengers.

" City Sightseeing reserves the right to modify / cancel any departure / route due to any operational reasons."

Franschhoek Wine Tram

PI	XPLORER CK-UP POINTS	DAILY DEPARTURES	
3	Camps Bay	Beach Road - Opposite the Bay Hotel	07:40
3	Queens Road	Sea Point - Corner Queens & Alexander Roads	07:50
10	St John's Road	Sea Point - Corner Beach & St John's Roads	07:55
1	The Winchester Hotel	Sea Point - Beach Road OPPOSITE the hotel	07:57
12	Green Point	Beach Road - Near the lighthouse 50m towards V&A side of lighthouse	08:01
1	V&A Waterfront	City Sightseeing Tour Office Outside Two Ocean Aquarium	08:15
<mark>-5</mark> -	81 Long Street	City Sightseeing Tour Office	08:00

NO TOURS: 24 / 25 December '24 / 31 December '24 / 1 January '25 Tour returns to the V&A Waterfront at approximately 17:45, thereafter to various pick-up points. Subject to minimum 4 passengers.

" City Sightseeing reserves the right to modify / cancel any departure / route due to any operational reasons."

L	LaGuGu Township Tour								
Pl	CK-UP POINTS	BINIMUM DURATION: 3 HOURS	MORNING DEPARTURE	AFTERNOON DEPARTURE					
0	V&A Waterfront	City Sightseeing Tour Office	10:00	14:00					
6	81 Long Street	City Sightseeing Tour Office	10:10	14:10					